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Product Name:
Cat. No.:
CAS No.:

Chemical Structure:

Batch No.:
Storage:
Test Date:
Retest Date:
Origin:

Appearance:
Specific gravity (25°C):
Refractive index (25°C):

Viscosity (25°C,mm2/S):

Flash point(°C):

Condensation point(°C):

Conclusion:

Certificate of Analysis

Polydimethylsiloxane, #5&: 1000mPa.s(B] it &E38250°C)
1252677
63148-62-9

Polysiloxanes, di-Me

L368201

Store at room temperature, keep dry and cool
2024-02-26

2027-02-25

Shanghai, China

Colorless to light yellow (Liquid)
0.970

1.410

1020

310

-60

The product has been tested and complies with the given specifications.

Caution: Research use only and are not intended for human use.
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